
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME TEAMS

Friday Nov 8 Manor New Tech Holland 5:00 V

Tuesday Nov 12 Cameron-Yoe Cameron 5:00/6:15 JV/V

Saturday Nov 16 Bremond Bremond 11:00 V

Tuesday Nov 19 Mumford Holland 5:00/6:15 JV/V

Friday Nov 22 Marlin Marlin 5:00/6:15 JV/V

Monday Nov 25 Hillsboro Hillsboro 10:00/11:15 JV/V

Tuesday Dec 3 Bruceville-Eddy Holland 5:00/6:15 JV/V

Thur-Sat Dec 5-7 Holland Tournament Holland TBD V

Tuesday Dec 10 Granger* Granger 4:30/6:30 JV/V

Friday Dec 13 McGregor McGregor 5:00/6:15 JV/V

Tuesday Dec 17 Troy Troy 5:00/6:15 JV/V

Friday Dec 20 Bartlett* Holland 5:00/6:15 JV/V

Fri-Sat Dec 27-28 Clifton Tournament Clifton TBD V

Tuesday Dec 31 Milano* Milano 4:30/6:30 JV/V

Friday Jan 3 Rosebud-Lott* Holland 5:00/6:15 JV/V

Tuesday Jan 7 McDade* McDade 5:00 V

Friday Jan 10 Thorndale* Holland 5:00/6:15 JV/V

Tuesday Jan 14 Granger* Holland 5:00/6:15 JV/V

Friday Jan 17 Bye

Tuesday Jan 21 Bartlett* Bartlett 4:30/6:30 JV/V

Friday Jan 24 Milano* Holland 5:00/6:15 JV/V

Tuesday Jan 28 Rosebud-Lott* Rosebud-Lott 5:00/6:15 JV/V

Friday Jan 31 McDade*^ Holland 5:00 V

Tuesday Feb 4 Thorndale* Thorndale 5:00/6:15 JV/V

Coaches: Shawn Griffin, Megan Gersbach *Denotes District 

Athletic Director: Heath Hohmann ^ Denotes Senior Night

Principal: Alex Swick

Superintendent: Shawn Downing
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